
Lilleshall NSCC

26 Sep 2021

The UK Masters 2021 - Day 2

Ladies Compound

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 669 BOULTON Hallie 2713 134

8/ 651 MOON Sarah AGBDERB 130

5/ 657 HOLMES Jacquie 697 142

4/ 660 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 139

3/ 663 RUTLAND Anne 692 137

6/ 656 SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 441 134

7/ 655 SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 2214 133

2/ 667 CORLESS Susan 984 134

BOULTON H (2713)

140

HOLMES J (697)

134

RUTLAND A (692)

134

CORLESS S (984)

137

BOULTON H (2713)

137

CORLESS S (984)

138

HOLMES J (697)

138

RUTLAND A (692)

144

GOLD

CORLESS S (984)

SILVER

BOULTON H (2713)

BRONZE

RUTLAND A (692)

Final Rank
1 CORLESS Susan 984
2 BOULTON Hallie 2713
3 RUTLAND Anne 692
4 HOLMES Jacquie 697
5 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 139
6 SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 441 134
7 SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 2214 133
8 MOON Sarah AGBDERB 130
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Lilleshall NSCC

26 Sep 2021

The UK Masters 2021 - Day 2

Ladies Compound

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 669 BOULTON Hallie 2713

-Bye-

9/ 649 BODE Amy 872 128

8/ 651 MOON Sarah AGBDERB 133

5/ 657 HOLMES Jacquie 697 135

12/ 402 DUNCAN Victoria 731 125

-Bye-

4/ 660 A'BEAR Chloe 1246

3/ 663 RUTLAND Anne 692

-Bye-

11/ 626 HOWARD Lindsay 1141 127

6/ 656 SINNETT-SMITH Lydia 441 134

7/ 655 SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 2214 141

10/ 647 BRYAN Jenny 1035 133

-Bye-

2/ 667 CORLESS Susan 984

BOULTON H (2713)

134

MOON S (AGBDERB)

130

HOLMES J (697)

142

A'BEAR C (1246)

139

RUTLAND A (692)

137

SINNETT-SMITH L (441)

134

SARGEANT BR (2214)

133

CORLESS S (984)

134
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